
Internazionali SX Rd 1 Supercross - Qualifying Race

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. - Honda 6:09.679
Tempo Gara

1 49.805 21:06:05.680

2 45.475 21:06:51.155

3 45.093 21:07:36.248

4 45.415 21:08:21.663

5 45.132 21:09:06.795

6 45.306 21:09:52.101

7 44.968 21:10:37.069

8 48.485 21:11:25.554

 Po. 2 - # 48 MARTIN C. - Honda + 02.658
Dif. Primo

1 48.504 21:06:04.379

2 45.006 21:06:49.385

3 45.672 21:07:35.057

4 47.307 21:08:22.364

5 45.842 21:09:08.206

6 45.816 21:09:54.022

7 45.816 21:10:39.838

8 48.374 21:11:28.212

 Po. 3 - # 64 VONGSANA K. - Honda + 06.128
Dif. Primo

1 48.265 21:06:04.140

2 46.361 21:06:50.501

3 46.736 21:07:37.237

4 45.816 21:08:23.053

5 46.435 21:09:09.488

6 46.045 21:09:55.533

7 46.839 21:10:42.372

8 49.310 21:11:31.682

 Po. 4 - # 555 MALLET S. - Kawasaki + 07.761
Dif. Primo

1 49.368 21:06:05.243

2 47.279 21:06:52.522

3 46.820 21:07:39.342

4 45.743 21:08:25.085

5 45.735 21:09:10.820

6 47.098 21:09:57.918

7 47.401 21:10:45.319

8 47.996 21:11:33.315

 Po. 5 - # 42 KREIDL R. - Suzuki + 38.461
Dif. Primo

1 54.828 21:06:10.703

2 50.159 21:07:00.862

3 50.006 21:07:50.868

4 50.074 21:08:40.942

5 50.423 21:09:31.365

6 50.325 21:10:21.690

7 50.287 21:11:11.977

8 52.038 21:12:04.015

 Po. 6 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - Suzuki + 40.982
Dif. Primo

1 55.448 21:06:11.323

2 50.488 21:07:01.811

3 49.678 21:07:51.489

4 50.954 21:08:42.443

5 50.442 21:09:32.885

6 50.535 21:10:23.420

7 50.860 21:11:14.280

8 52.256 21:12:06.536

 Po. 7 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 48.984
Dif. Primo

1 53.317 21:06:09.192

2 50.304 21:06:59.496

3 50.364 21:07:49.860

4 50.113 21:08:39.973

5 50.448 21:09:30.421

6 51.979 21:10:22.400

7 54.836 21:11:17.236

8 57.302 21:12:14.538

 Po. 8 - # 712 CRISTALLI A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 58.359 21:06:14.234

2 53.451 21:07:07.685

3 54.563 21:08:02.248

4 54.938 21:08:57.186

5 1:04.897 21:10:02.083

6 53.311 21:10:55.394

7 56.120 21:11:51.514

 Po. 9 - # 51 VLADISLAV L. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:17.436 21:06:33.311

2 46.947 21:07:20.258

3 47.802 21:08:08.060

4 47.747 21:08:55.807

5 46.730 21:09:42.537

6 47.158 21:10:29.695

7 1:26.824 21:11:56.519

 Po. 10 - # 432 MESSINA A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:02.258 21:06:18.133

2 55.314 21:07:13.447

3 57.005 21:08:10.452

4 55.086 21:09:05.538

5 1:02.298 21:10:07.836

6 56.149 21:11:03.985

7 56.047 21:12:00.032

Fastest lap: 44.968 
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